

## **GWHEA** Summer Classic Show

June 21, 2014 5:00 P.M. Heritage Park 2543 Macon Hwy, Watkinsville, GA 30677



Show Manager: Jimmy Brown Show Secretary: Carole Frankum Judge: Ringmaster: Joel Brookshire

- 1. Stick Horse
- 2. Youth Performance 11 and Under
- 3. Youth Trail Pleasure Specialty (Opt Tack)
- 4. Walking Ponies Adult Amateur Specialty
- 5. 2 Year Old Amateur
- 6. Park Performance Open Specialty
- 7. Lite Shod English Specialty
- 8. Walking Ponies 17 and Under Specialty
- 9. Ladies Amateur Specialty
- 10. Youth Performance 12-17 Specialty
- 11. Country Pleasure (Optional Tack)
- 12. 4 Year Old Amateur Specialty
- 13. Park Pleasure English Specialty
- 14. SCWHA Members Only Amateur Specialty
- 15. Adult Trail Pleasure English Specialty
- 16. 3 Year Old Open

Announcer: Hannah ColeOrganist:Photographer: Jill MonroeInformation: Susan Paul 770-601-9289

- 17. Amateur Show Pleasure Specialty
- 18. Go As You Please (Optional Tack)
- 19. GWHEA Members Only Amateur Specialty
- 20. Spotted Saddle Horse Open Specialty
- 21. 3 Year Old Amateur
- 22. Lite Shod Western Specialty
- 23. 50 and Over Amateur Specialty
- 24. 2 Year Old Open
- 25. Adult Trail Pleasure Western Specialty
- 26. Amateur 15.2 and Under Specialty
- 27. Park Pleasure Western Specialty
- 28. Open Specialty
- 29. Amateur Men's Specialty
- 30. Performance AOT Specialty
- 31. 4 Year Old Open Specialty
- 32. GWHEA Summer Classic Championship

## 30 Minute Break after Class 17

Covered ArenaStalls Available@\$25/nightConcessionsShow Headquarters:Comfort Inn, Madison, GA 706-342-0054

Class	Entry Fee	Prizes	
1	Free	Ribbons Only	Affiliated with
3, 18	\$10	Ribbons Only	
32	\$65	\$100/75/50/40/25	Heart of America
All other classes	\$35	\$50/40/30/20/10	HIO

## Admission is \$5 per person -no charge for those transporting horses to the show

Persons on Federal disqualification cannot transport horses to show and can only participate as a spectator. Negative Coggins is required by Georgia Dept of Agriculture for all horses entering the show grounds. GWHEA Summer Classic and Heritage Park will not be held responsible for accidents, injuries or theft.